2022 Cost Sharing: Monthly

Plus Plan

Monthly Premium
Non-Wellness

Monthly Premium
Wellness

Employee Only $183.00 $133.00
Employee and Spouse $488.00 $413.00
Employee and Child(ren) $426.00 $376.00
Family $671.00 $596.00
Plus Plan—Employees Earning up to $39,275

Employee Only $70.00 $0.00
Employee and Spouse $370.00 $295.00
Employee and Child(ren) $308.00 $258.00
Family $553.00 $478.00
Plus Plan—Employees Earning $200,000 and over

Employee Only $198.00 $148.00
Employee and Spouse $534.00 $459.00
Employee and Child(ren) $464.00 $414.00
Family $731.00 $656.00
QHDHP Plan

Employee Only $106.00 $56.00
Employee and Spouse $328.00 $253.00
Employee and Child(ren) $281.00 $231.00
Family $441.00 $366.00
QHDHP Plan—Employees Earning $200,000 and over

Employee Only $123.00 $73.00
Employee and Spouse $368.00 $293.00
Employee and Child(ren) $313.00 $263.00
Family $498.00 $423.00
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2022 Cost Sharing: Bi-Weekly

Plus Plan
Employee Only
Employee and Spouse

Employee and Child(ren)

Family

Plus Plan—Employees Earning up to $39,275
Employee Only
Employee and Spouse

Employee and Child(ren)

Family

Plus Plan—Employees Earning $200,000 and over
Employee Only

Employee and Spouse

Employee and Child(ren)

Family
QHDHP Plan
Employee Only

Employee and Spouse

Employee and Child(ren)

Family

QHDHP Plan—Employees Earning $200,000 and over
Employee Only

Employee and Spouse

Employee and Child(ren)

Family

Bi-Weekly Premium

Non-Wellness

$84.46
$225.23
$196.62
$309.69

$32.31
$170.77
$142.15
$255.23

$91.38
$246.46
$214.15
$337.38

$48.92
$151.38
$129.69
$203.54

$56.77
$169.85
$144.46
$229.85

Bi-Weekly Premium
Wellness

$61.38
$190.62
$173.54
$275.08

$0.00
$136.15
$109.84
$220.62

$68.31
$211.85
$191.08
$302.77

$25.85
$116.77
$106.62
$168.92

$33.69
$135.23
$121.38
$195.23
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