## **2022 Cost Sharing: Monthly**



	Monthly Premium	Monthly Premium
Plan	Non-Wellness	Wellness
Plus Plan		
Employee Only	\$183.00	\$133.00
Employee and Spouse	\$488.00	\$413.00
Employee and Child(ren)	\$426.00	\$376.00
Family	\$671.00	\$596.00
Plus Plan—Employees Earning up to \$39,275		
Employee Only	\$70.00	\$0.00
Employee and Spouse	\$370.00	\$295.00
Employee and Child(ren)	\$308.00	\$258.00
Family	\$553.00	\$478.00
Plus Plan—Employees Earning \$200,000 and over	r	
Employee Only	\$198.00	\$148.00
Employee and Spouse	\$534.00	\$459.00
Employee and Child(ren)	\$464.00	\$414.00
Family	\$731.00	\$656.00
QHDHP Plan		
Employee Only	\$106.00	\$56.00
Employee and Spouse	\$328.00	\$253.00
Employee and Child(ren)	\$281.00	\$231.00
Family	\$441.00	\$366.00
QHDHP Plan—Employees Earning \$200,000 and c	over	
Employee Only	\$123.00	\$73.00
Employee and Spouse	\$368.00	\$293.00
Employee and Child(ren)	\$313.00	\$263.00
Family	\$498.00	\$423.00

## **2022 Cost Sharing: Bi-Weekly**



Plan	Bi-Weekly Premium Non-Wellness	Bi-Weekly Premium Wellness
Employee Only	\$84.46	\$61.38
Employee and Spouse	\$225.23	\$190.62
Employee and Child(ren)	\$196.62	\$173.54
Family	\$309.69	\$275.08
Plus Plan—Employees Earning up to \$39,275		
Employee Only	\$32.31	\$0.00
Employee and Spouse	\$170.77	\$136.15
Employee and Child(ren)	\$142.15	\$109.84
Family	\$255.23	\$220.62
Plus Plan—Employees Earning \$200,000 and over		
Employee Only	\$91.38	\$68.31
Employee and Spouse	\$246.46	\$211.85
Employee and Child(ren)	\$214.15	\$191.08
Family	\$337.38	\$302.77
QHDHP Plan		
Employee Only	\$48.92	\$25.85
Employee and Spouse	\$151.38	\$116.77
Employee and Child(ren)	\$129.69	\$106.62
Family	\$203.54	\$168.92
QHDHP Plan—Employees Earning \$200,000 and over		
Employee Only	\$56.77	\$33.69
Employee and Spouse	\$169.85	\$135.23
Employee and Child(ren)	\$144.46	\$121.38
Family	\$229.85	\$195.23